Northland Pines 2025-26
Basketball

Tue, Dec 2": Girls Varsity 7:00pm vs Antigo @ Northland Pines High School
Fri, Dec 5™: Boys Varsity 7:00pm vs Merrill @ Northland Pines High School
Fri, Dec 12": Girls Varsity 7:00pm vs Tomahawk @ Tomahawk High School

Fri, Dec 19t": Boys Varsity 7:15pm vs Rhinelander @ Rhinelander High School
Mon, Dec 22"9: Girls Varsity 7:00pm vs Phillips @ Northland Pines High School
Tue, Jan 6™": Girls Varsity 7:00pm vs Lakeland Union @ Lakeland Union
Tue, Jan 13™: Boys Varsity 7:00pm vs Medrod @ Northland Pines High School
Fri, Jan 16™: Boys Varsity 7:00pm vs Antigo @ Northland Pines High School
Fri, Jan 239 Boys Varsity 7:00pm vs Merrill @ Merrill High School
Fri, Jan 30™: Boys Varsity 7:00pm vs Tomahawk @ Tomahawk High School
Fri, Feb 6": Girls Varsity 5:45pm vs Rhinelander @ Northland Pines High School
Tue, Feb 10™": Boys Varsity 7:00pm vs Lakeland Union @ Lakeland Union High School
Fri, Feb 20t™: Girls Varsity 7:00pm vs Medford @ Northland Pines High School
Mon, Feb 23': Boys Varsity 7:00pm vs Hurley @ Northland Pines High School

Thurs, Feb 26!": Boys Varsity 7:00pm vs Antigo @ Antigo High School

Start time shown is Pre-Game. Schedule is subject to
change. Playoff locations and times to follow the
regular season completion.



Northland Pines High School Sports Sponsors
Wild Eagle Corner Store, Eagle River
State Farm Insurance - Ben Rabenn Agency, Eagle River
Trig’s, Eagle River
Maher’'s Water Corporation
Buckshot's Saloon & Eatery, Eagle River
Health In Motion, Eagle River
Nicolet College
The Heid Out Bar & Grill, Eagle River
Boone’s Building Supply, Eagle River
Cornerstone Custom Builders, Eagle River
Sweetwater Spirits & Resort, Eagle River
Eagle Waters Resort and Supper Club, Eagle River




